附件

	高县中医医院
关于2025年公开招聘合同制卫生专业技术人员录用
公示名单

	序号
	面试考号
	姓名
	性别
	报考岗位
	总成绩
	岗位排名
	备注

	1
	5
	何兴科
	男
	临床（一）
	79.476
	1
	

	2
	6
	杨琳
	女
	中医（一）
	81.4
	1
	

	3
	7
	李佳倩
	女
	中医（一）
	81.056
	2
	

	4
	1
	成雪梅
	女
	临床（二）
	82.82
	1
	

	5
	8
	马英
	女
	临床（二）
	82.64
	2
	

	6
	3
	刘引贵
	男
	临床（二）
	81.66
	3
	

	7
	9
	冯银引
	男
	中医（二）
	80.304
	1
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